

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 94 of 2023

Vishwanath Nambiyar **Versus** Abhishek Rao & Another

16/01/2023	Mr. Prasoon Agrawal, Advocate on behalf of Mr. H.A.P.S. Bhatia, counsel for the appellant. Heard on admission. Issue notice to both the respondents on payment of P.F. as per rules. Records of the Court below be also called. List this case in the last week of February, 2023. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Vasant	