

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No.94 of 2023

Vishwanath Nambiyar **Versus** Abhishek Rao & another

28/02/2023	Mr. H.A.P.S. Bhatia, Advocate for the appellant. None for respondents, though served. Heard on admission. Admit. Record of the Court below is available. List this case for final hearing in its due course. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Nisha	