

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 94 of 2023****VISHWANATH NAMBIYAR *versus* ABHISHEK RAO****Order Sheet**

18/08/2025	Mr. HAPS Bhatia, Advocate for the appellant. Mr. PK Tulsyan, Advocate for the respective respondent. As prayed, list after 02 weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
s@if	