

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****MAC No. 94 of 2023****VISHWANATH NAMBIYAR *versus* ABHISHEK RAO****Order Sheet**

25.04.2026	Mr. Aditya Khare on behalf of Mr. HAPS Bhatia, learned counsel for the appellant/s. Mr. P. K. Tulsiyan, learned counsel for the respondent/s. As prayed, list this case in the next Lok Adalat. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	